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1 Santosh Kumar 10-08-1984 santoshkumarchaudhary84@gmail.com Shortlist

2 Manish Tiwari 10-06-1990 manish.tiwari363@gmail.com Shortlist

3 Shashank kumar Joshi 12-11-1990 shashankjoshil211@gmail.com Shortlist

4 Ravi Kumar 28-11-1989 ravik1848@gmail.com Shortlist

5 Amit Kumar 13-03-1990 amitkumarfood@gmail.com Shortlist

6 Srinivas Prasad 07-10-1982 srinivas1982prasad@gmail.com Shortlist

7 Ashish Kumar 12-03-1991 ashish.soyal1234@gmail.com Shortlist

8 Akriti Verma 28-10-1995 akriti830@gmail.com Shortlist

9 Dharmender Charan 15-01-1989 201 1dharmendracharan@gmail.com Shortlist
10 Sonu Kumar 22.12.1992 sonuvatsa39@gmail.com Shortlist
1 Md.Wahid Hussain 27-01-1994 hwahid100@gmail.com Shortlist
12 Jitendra Kumar 03-05-1986 jitu.public@gmail.com Shortlist
13 Hemanta Kumar Bahera 15-05-1992 hemantkumar8968@gmail.com Shortlist
14 Pankaj Kumar Roy 30-06-1984 pankajroy23@rediffmail.com Shortlist
15 Nitin Kumar 19-04-1989 nib.verma93@gmail.com Shortlist
16 Himanshu Kumar 18-03-1993 2013himanshu@gmail.com Shortlist
17 Arvind Kumar 28-06-1987 akumarjeevika@gmail.com Shortlist
18 Anand Kumar Mishra 07-07-1988 anand.ihm@gmail.com Shortlist
19 Smrutiprabha Barik 11-05-1994 smrutipraval 994@gmail.com Shortlist
20 Rahul Kumar Singh 05-01-1989 rahulsingh305@yahoo.co.in Shortlist
21 Sohan Kumar Jha 15-01-1986 sohankumarjha0 1 @gmail.com Shortlist
22 Mukesh Kumar 01-03-1978 Mukeshkumar2000@yahoo.com Shortlist
23 Rajeev Ranjan 10-02-1990 rajeevranjan 10290@gmail.com Shortlist
24 Bajrang Lal 20-03-1991 lalbajrang0125@gmail.com Shortlist
25 Kum}:;m:f;veen 25-12-1987 ranjanpraveenkumar@gmail.com Shortlist
26 Manoj Mohanty 12-12-1976 manojmohanty786@yahoo.com Shortlist
27 Pawan Kumar 01-08-1987 pawan347@gmail.com Shortlist
28 Vivek Suman 08-02-1992 viveksuman52@gmail.com Shortlist
29 Vishal Edward Osta 24-01-1983 donsavio2424(@gmail.com Shortlist
30 Guddu Kumar 03-03-1991 Guddukumar965@gmail.com Shortlist
31 Gauray Kumar 17-05-1994 kumargauravihm?7782@gmail.com Shortlist
32 Avinash Kumar Singh 16-12-1986 avinash_singh2007@rediffmail.com Waiting
33 Ashish Suman 15-12-1997 ashishsuman535@gmail.com Waiting
34 Ghanshyam Mathur 12-09-1987 ghanshyammathur@yahoo.com Waiting
35 Pappu Kumar 15-01-1995 pappu.verma72@gmail.com Waiting
36 Himanshu Bhushan 15-01-1995 himanshubhushan15@gmail.com Waiting
37 Ram Kumar 15-05-1999 ramkumar979899 @gmail.com Waiting
38 Swaraj Kumar Singh 05-08-1985 swarajsingh.ihm@gmail.com Waiting
39 Shyam Kumar Chaudhary 15-12-1990 shyamchoudhary962@gmail.com Waiting
40 Ritu Raj Prasad 15-01-1995 Rituraj604@gmail.com Waiting
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